
Thursday Feb. 8 Linden Kildare(Scrimmage) V Away 5:00
Friday Feb. 9 Chapel Hill(Scrimmage) V Home 5:00

Saturday Feb. 10 Daingerfield(Scrimmage) V Home 11:00
Tuesday Feb. 13 Avery V Away 5:00      

Friday Feb. 16 James Bowie V Away 5:00      

Tuesday Feb. 20 Maud V Away 5:00
Tuesday Feb. 27 *Queen City V Home 5:00      

Thursday & 
Saturday

Feb. 29 - Mar. 2 New Boston Tournament V Away TBA

Tuesday March 5 *Hooks V Away 5:00     

Friday March 8 *Redwater V Home 5:00     

Tuesday March 12 *DeKalb V Away 5:00
Friday March 15 *New Boston V Home 5:00   

Tuesday March 19 OPEN
Friday March 22 *Atlanta V Away 5:00    

Tuesday March 26 *Queen City V Away 5:00
Friday March 29 *Hooks V Home 5:00

Tuesday April 2 *Redwater V Away 5:00
Friday April 5 *DeKalb V Home 5:00

Tuesday April 9 *New Boston V Away 5:00
Friday April 12 OPEN

Tuesday April 16 **Atlanta V Home 5:00
District Deadline

Bi-District 
Area 

Regional Quarterfinalist
Regionals

State Tournament 
* District Games ** Senior Night

Head Coach/Girls Coordinator: Haylee Houston
Assistant Coach: Erica Royal
Athletic Director: Cedrick Dorsey

Principal: Tonya Briggs
Superintendent: Melissa Reid

Athletic Booster President: Ashlee Morris


